
ةلديصلا ةيلك  
Ph - S1 - A1

9:00 - 9:30  -10:00
9:30

 -10:30
10:00

 -11:00
10:30

 -11:30
11:00

 -12:00
11:30

 -12:30
12:00

 -13:00
12:30

 -13:30
13:00

 -14:00
13:30

 -14:30
14:00

 -15:00
14:30

 -15:30
15:00

 -16:00
15:30

 -16:30
16:00

 -17:00
16:30

تبسلا --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Information technology

Lecture
ينوت دمحم /د

Hall B

--- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Pharmaceutical

Analytical chemistry 1
Lecture

ةماسأ .د.أ ,ملاس ماشه .د.أ
يواصلا

Hall C

Ph - S1 - A
.mathematics Lecture

يزاجح ىدان .د
Bu - Hall F

دح཮ྕا --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lecture

باوتلا دبع يناه/د ,ةمحر وبأ نيدلا لامج /د.ا
Hall F

--- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Pharmacy Orientation

Lecture
رمع دومحم /د.م.أ

Hall D

--- --- --- ---

نينث཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - A
Philosophic Thinking, Human Rights and

Fighting corruption Lecture
يجبروشلا رهظم /د

Hall E

Pharmaceutical Analytical chemistry 1 Lab
ليلجلادبع دومحم .م.م ,زيزعلادبع ينامأ .م.م

Analytical Lab 103
--- --- --- --- --- -x- -x- -x-

ءاث཮ྖثلا
Information technology Lab

ىيحي ءاཬ྘ا /م
 Pt - Computer Lab

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lab
ءཥྍع ماشه /م.م ,ماشه دمحم /م.م

Organic lab 101

Ph - S1 - A
Medical & Social Psychology Lecture

يحتف ةغبانلا /د.أ
Hall A

--- --- -x- -x-

ءاعبر཮ྕا --- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Medical terminology

Lecture
نيدلا يحم ماهير/د

Hall C

--- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Medicinal plants Lecture

ماشه دمحم ةينما /د
Hall C

-x- -x- -x- -x-

22/ 9/ 2023 5:59م  يف   FET 6.5.7 ةطساوب لودجلا جتنا  



ةلديصلا ةيلك  
Ph - S1 - A2

9:00 - 9:30  -10:00
9:30

 -10:30
10:00

 -11:00
10:30

 -11:30
11:00

 -12:00
11:30

 -12:30
12:00

 -13:00
12:30

 -13:30
13:00

 -14:00
13:30

 -14:30
14:00

 -15:00
14:30

 -15:30
15:00

 -16:00
15:30

 -16:30
16:00

 -17:00
16:30

تبسلا --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Information technology

Lecture
ينوت دمحم /د

Hall B

--- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Pharmaceutical

Analytical chemistry 1
Lecture

ةماسأ .د.أ ,ملاس ماشه .د.أ
يواصلا

Hall C

Ph - S1 - A
.mathematics Lecture

يزاجح ىدان .د
Bu - Hall F

دح཮ྕا
Information technology Lab

نيما ءامسأ /م
 Pt - Computer Lab

Ph - S1 - A
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lecture

باوتلا دبع يناه/د ,ةمحر وبأ نيدلا لامج /د.ا
Hall F

--- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Pharmacy Orientation

Lecture
رمع دومحم /د.م.أ

Hall D

--- --- --- ---

نينث཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - A
Philosophic Thinking, Human Rights and

Fighting corruption Lecture
يجبروشلا رهظم /د

Hall E

Pharmaceutical Analytical chemistry 1 Lab
نيدباعلا نيز انيد م.م ,ءཥྍع دومحم.م.م

Analytical Lab 104
--- --- --- --- --- -x- -x- -x-

ءاث཮ྖثلا --- --- --- ---
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lab

دمحم نميأ /ص ,دومحم ءاཬ྘ا /ص
Organic lab 102

Ph - S1 - A
Medical & Social Psychology Lecture

يحتف ةغبانلا /د.أ
Hall A

--- --- -x- -x-

ءاعبر཮ྕا --- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Medical terminology

Lecture
نيدلا يحم ماهير/د

Hall C

--- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Medicinal plants Lecture

ماشه دمحم ةينما /د
Hall C

-x- -x- -x- -x-

22/ 9/ 2023 5:59م  يف   FET 6.5.7 ةطساوب لودجلا جتنا  



ةلديصلا ةيلك  
Ph - S1 - A3

9:00 - 9:30  -10:00
9:30

 -10:30
10:00

 -11:00
10:30

 -11:30
11:00

 -12:00
11:30

 -12:30
12:00

 -13:00
12:30

 -13:30
13:00

 -14:00
13:30

 -14:30
14:00

 -15:00
14:30

 -15:30
15:00

 -16:00
15:30

 -16:30
16:00

 -17:00
16:30

تبسلا --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Information technology

Lecture
ينوت دمحم /د

Hall B

--- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Pharmaceutical

Analytical chemistry 1
Lecture

ةماسأ .د.أ ,ملاس ماشه .د.أ
يواصلا

Hall C

Ph - S1 - A
.mathematics Lecture

يزاجح ىدان .د
Bu - Hall F

دح཮ྕا --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lecture

باوتلا دبع يناه/د ,ةمحر وبأ نيدلا لامج /د.ا
Hall F

--- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Pharmacy Orientation

Lecture
رمع دومحم /د.م.أ

Hall D

--- --- --- ---

نينث཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - A
Philosophic Thinking, Human Rights and

Fighting corruption Lecture
يجبروشلا رهظم /د

Hall E

--- --- --- ---
Pharmaceutical Analytical chemistry 1 Lab

ليلجلادبع دومحم .م.م ,زيزعلادبع ينامأ .م.م
Analytical Lab 104

--- -x- -x- -x-

ءاث཮ྖثلا
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lab

دمحم نميأ /ص ,دومحم ءاཬ྘ا /ص
Organic lab 102

Information technology Lab
ىيحي ءاཬ྘ا /م

 Pt - Computer Lab

Ph - S1 - A
Medical & Social Psychology Lecture

يحتف ةغبانلا /د.أ
Hall A

--- --- -x- -x-

ءاعبر཮ྕا --- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Medical terminology

Lecture
نيدلا يحم ماهير/د

Hall C

--- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - A
Medicinal plants Lecture

ماشه دمحم ةينما /د
Hall C

-x- -x- -x- -x-

22/ 9/ 2023 5:59م  يف   FET 6.5.7 ةطساوب لودجلا جتنا  



ةلديصلا ةيلك  
Ph - S1 - B1

9:00 - 9:30  -10:00
9:30

 -10:30
10:00

 -11:00
10:30

 -11:30
11:00

 -12:00
11:30

 -12:30
12:00

 -13:00
12:30

 -13:30
13:00

 -14:00
13:30

 -14:30
14:00

 -15:00
14:30

 -15:30
15:00

 -16:00
15:30

 -16:30
16:00

 -17:00
16:30

تبسلا --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - B
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lecture

باوتلا دبع يناه/د ,ةمحر وبأ نيدلا لامج /د.ا
Hall C

Ph - S1 - B
Information technology

Lecture
ينوت دمحم /د

Hall A

--- ---

دح཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - B
Pharmaceutical

Analytical chemistry 1
Lecture

ةماسأ .د.أ ,ملاس ماشه .د.أ
يواصلا

Hall B

--- ---

Ph - S1 - B
Pharmacy Orientation

Lecture
رمع دومحم /د.م.أ

Hall D

Ph - S1 - B
.mathematics Lecture

يزاجح ىدان .د
Bu - Hall F

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lab
ءཥྍع ماشه /م.م ,ماشه دمحم /م.م

Organic lab 102
--- --- --- ---

نينث཮ྕا
Information technology Lab

نيما ءامسأ /م
 Pt - Computer Lab

Ph - S1 - B
Medical & Social Psychology Lecture

يحتف ةغبانلا /د.أ
Hall D

--- --- --- --- --- -x- -x- -x-

ءاث཮ྖثلا --- --- --- ---
Pharmaceutical Analytical chemistry 1 Lab

ليلجلادبع دومحم .م.م ,زيزعلادبع ينامأ .م.م
Analytical Lab 104

Ph - S1 - B
Medical terminology

Lecture
نيدلا يحم ماهير/د

Hall B

Ph - S1 - B
.Medicinal plants Lecture

ماشه دمحم ةينما /د
Bu - Hall F

-x- -x-

ءاعبر཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - B
Philosophic Thinking, Human Rights and

Fighting corruption Lecture
يجبروشلا رهظم /د

Hall A

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- -x- -x- -x- -x-

22/ 9/ 2023 5:59م  يف   FET 6.5.7 ةطساوب لودجلا جتنا  



ةلديصلا ةيلك  
Ph - S1 - B2

9:00 - 9:30  -10:00
9:30

 -10:30
10:00

 -11:00
10:30

 -11:30
11:00

 -12:00
11:30

 -12:30
12:00

 -13:00
12:30

 -13:30
13:00

 -14:00
13:30

 -14:30
14:00

 -15:00
14:30

 -15:30
15:00

 -16:00
15:30

 -16:30
16:00

 -17:00
16:30

تبسلا --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - B
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lecture

باوتلا دبع يناه/د ,ةمحر وبأ نيدلا لامج /د.ا
Hall C

Ph - S1 - B
Information technology

Lecture
ينوت دمحم /د

Hall A

--- ---

دح཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - B
Pharmaceutical

Analytical chemistry 1
Lecture

ةماسأ .د.أ ,ملاس ماشه .د.أ
يواصلا

Hall B

--- ---

Ph - S1 - B
Pharmacy Orientation

Lecture
رمع دومحم /د.م.أ

Hall D

Ph - S1 - B
.mathematics Lecture

يزاجح ىدان .د
Bu - Hall F

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lab
دمحم نميأ /ص ,دومحم ءاཬ྘ا /ص

Organic lab 101
--- --- --- ---

نينث཮ྕا --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - B
Medical & Social Psychology Lecture

يحتف ةغبانلا /د.أ
Hall D

Information technology Lab
ىيحي ءاཬ྘ا /م

 Pt - Computer Lab
--- -x- -x- -x-

ءاث཮ྖثلا --- --- --- ---
Pharmaceutical Analytical chemistry 1 Lab

نيدباعلا نيز انيد م.م ,ءཥྍع دومحم.م.م
Analytical Lab 103

Ph - S1 - B
Medical terminology

Lecture
نيدلا يحم ماهير/د

Hall B

Ph - S1 - B
.Medicinal plants Lecture

ماشه دمحم ةينما /د
Bu - Hall F

-x- -x-

ءاعبر཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - B
Philosophic Thinking, Human Rights and

Fighting corruption Lecture
يجبروشلا رهظم /د

Hall A

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- -x- -x- -x- -x-

22/ 9/ 2023 5:59م  يف   FET 6.5.7 ةطساوب لودجلا جتنا  



ةلديصلا ةيلك  
Ph - S1 - B3

9:00 - 9:30  -10:00
9:30

 -10:30
10:00

 -11:00
10:30

 -11:30
11:00

 -12:00
11:30

 -12:30
12:00

 -13:00
12:30

 -13:30
13:00

 -14:00
13:30

 -14:30
14:00

 -15:00
14:30

 -15:30
15:00

 -16:00
15:30

 -16:30
16:00

 -17:00
16:30

تبسلا --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - B
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lecture

باوتلا دبع يناه/د ,ةمحر وبأ نيدلا لامج /د.ا
Hall C

Ph - S1 - B
Information technology

Lecture
ينوت دمحم /د

Hall A

--- ---

دح཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - B
Pharmaceutical

Analytical chemistry 1
Lecture

ةماسأ .د.أ ,ملاس ماشه .د.أ
يواصلا

Hall B

--- ---

Ph - S1 - B
Pharmacy Orientation

Lecture
رمع دومحم /د.م.أ

Hall D

Ph - S1 - B
.mathematics Lecture

يزاجح ىدان .د
Bu - Hall F

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

نينث཮ྕا --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - B
Medical & Social Psychology Lecture

يحتف ةغبانلا /د.أ
Hall D

Pharmaceutical Analytical chemistry 1 Lab
نيدباعلا نيز انيد م.م ,ءཥྍع دومحم.م.م

Analytical Lab 103
--- -x- -x- -x-

ءاث཮ྖثلا
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lab

قداص ةداغ /ص ,ءཥྍع ماشه /م.م
Organic lab 101

--- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - B
Medical terminology

Lecture
نيدلا يحم ماهير/د

Hall B

Ph - S1 - B
.Medicinal plants Lecture

ماشه دمحم ةينما /د
Bu - Hall F

-x- -x-

ءاعبر཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - B
Philosophic Thinking, Human Rights and

Fighting corruption Lecture
يجبروشلا رهظم /د

Hall A

--- --- --- ---
Information technology Lab

نيما ءامسأ /م
 Pt - Computer Lab

-x- -x- -x- -x-

22/ 9/ 2023 5:59م  يف   FET 6.5.7 ةطساوب لودجلا جتنا  



ةلديصلا ةيلك  
Ph - S1 - C1

9:00 - 9:30  -10:00
9:30

 -10:30
10:00

 -11:00
10:30

 -11:30
11:00

 -12:00
11:30

 -12:30
12:00

 -13:00
12:30

 -13:30
13:00

 -14:00
13:30

 -14:30
14:00

 -15:00
14:30

 -15:30
15:00

 -16:00
15:30

 -16:30
16:00

 -17:00
16:30

تبسلا --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - C
Information technology

.Lecture
ظيفحلا دبع قراط /د.أ

Bu - Hall F

--- ---

Ph - S1 - C
Pharmaceutical

Analytical chemistry 1
Lecture

د.م.أ ,يواصلا ةماسأ .د.أ .
ريمس لاهتبا

Hall B

Ph - S1 - C
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lecture

نمحرلا دبع دمحم مཥྍسا /د ,باوتلا دبع يناه/د  
Hall B

دح཮ྕا --- ---

Ph - S1 - C
.mathematics Lecture

يزاجح ىدان .د
Bu - Hall F

--- --- --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - C
Medical terminology

Lecture
نيدلا يحم ماهير/د

Hall F

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lab
قداص ةداغ /ص ,دمحم نميأ /ص

Organic lab 101

نينث཮ྕا --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - C
Philosophic Thinking, Human Rights and

Fighting corruption Lecture
يجبروشلا رهظم /د

Hall F

Ph - S1 - C
Pharmacy Orientation

Lecture
رمع دومحم /د.م.أ

Hall B

--- --- --- -x- -x- -x-

ءاث཮ྖثلا
Pharmaceutical Analytical chemistry 1 Lab

نيدم يده.ص ,زيزعلادبع ينامأ .م.م
Analytical Lab 103

Ph - S1 - C
Medical & Social Psychology Lecture

يحتف ةغبانلا /د.أ
Hall F

Information technology Lab
يفطصم هداغ /م

 Pt - Computer Lab
--- --- -x- -x-

ءاعبر཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - C
Medicinal plants Lecture

ماشه دمحم ةينما /د
Hall B

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- -x- -x- -x- -x-

22/ 9/ 2023 5:59م  يف   FET 6.5.7 ةطساوب لودجلا جتنا  



ةلديصلا ةيلك  
Ph - S1 - C2

9:00 - 9:30  -10:00
9:30

 -10:30
10:00

 -11:00
10:30

 -11:30
11:00

 -12:00
11:30

 -12:30
12:00

 -13:00
12:30

 -13:30
13:00

 -14:00
13:30

 -14:30
14:00

 -15:00
14:30

 -15:30
15:00

 -16:00
15:30

 -16:30
16:00

 -17:00
16:30

تبسلا --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - C
Information technology

.Lecture
ظيفحلا دبع قراط /د.أ

Bu - Hall F

--- ---

Ph - S1 - C
Pharmaceutical

Analytical chemistry 1
Lecture

د.م.أ ,يواصلا ةماسأ .د.أ .
ريمس لاهتبا

Hall B

Ph - S1 - C
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lecture

نمحرلا دبع دمحم مཥྍسا /د ,باوتلا دبع يناه/د  
Hall B

دح཮ྕا --- ---

Ph - S1 - C
.mathematics Lecture

يزاجح ىدان .د
Bu - Hall F

--- --- --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - C
Medical terminology

Lecture
نيدلا يحم ماهير/د

Hall F

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lab
ءཥྍع ماشه /م.م ,ماشه دمحم /م.م

Organic lab 102

نينث཮ྕا --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - C
Philosophic Thinking, Human Rights and

Fighting corruption Lecture
يجبروشلا رهظم /د

Hall F

Ph - S1 - C
Pharmacy Orientation

Lecture
رمع دومحم /د.م.أ

Hall B

--- --- --- -x- -x- -x-

ءاث཮ྖثلا
Pharmaceutical Analytical chemistry 1 Lab

نيدباعلا نيز انيد م.م ,ءཥྍع دومحم.م.م
Analytical Lab 104

Ph - S1 - C
Medical & Social Psychology Lecture

يحتف ةغبانلا /د.أ
Hall F

--- --- --- --- --- --- -x- -x-

ءاعبر཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - C
Medicinal plants Lecture

ماشه دمحم ةينما /د
Hall B

Information technology Lab
حودمم دمحم /م ,سلريك /م

 Pt - Computer Lab
--- --- --- --- -x- -x- -x- -x-

22/ 9/ 2023 5:59م  يف   FET 6.5.7 ةطساوب لودجلا جتنا  



ةلديصلا ةيلك  
Ph - S1 - C3

9:00 - 9:30  -10:00
9:30

 -10:30
10:00

 -11:00
10:30

 -11:30
11:00

 -12:00
11:30

 -12:30
12:00

 -13:00
12:30

 -13:30
13:00

 -14:00
13:30

 -14:30
14:00

 -15:00
14:30

 -15:30
15:00

 -16:00
15:30

 -16:30
16:00

 -17:00
16:30

تبسلا --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - C
Information technology

.Lecture
ظيفحلا دبع قراط /د.أ

Bu - Hall F

--- ---

Ph - S1 - C
Pharmaceutical

Analytical chemistry 1
Lecture

د.م.أ ,يواصلا ةماسأ .د.أ .
ريمس لاهتبا

Hall B

Ph - S1 - C
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lecture

نمحرلا دبع دمحم مཥྍسا /د ,باوتلا دبع يناه/د  
Hall B

دح཮ྕا --- ---

Ph - S1 - C
.mathematics Lecture

يزاجح ىدان .د
Bu - Hall F

--- ---
Pharmaceutical Analytical chemistry 1 Lab

ليلجلادبع دومحم .م.م ,زيزعلادبع ينامأ .م.م
Analytical Lab 103

Ph - S1 - C
Medical terminology

Lecture
نيدلا يحم ماهير/د

Hall F

Information technology Lab
يفطصم هداغ /م

 Pt - Computer Lab

نينث཮ྕا --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - C
Philosophic Thinking, Human Rights and

Fighting corruption Lecture
يجبروشلا رهظم /د

Hall F

Ph - S1 - C
Pharmacy Orientation

Lecture
رمع دومحم /د.م.أ

Hall B

--- --- --- -x- -x- -x-

ءاث཮ྖثلا --- --- --- ---

Ph - S1 - C
Medical & Social Psychology Lecture

يحتف ةغبانلا /د.أ
Hall F

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lab
دمحم نميأ /ص ,دومحم ءاཬ྘ا /ص

Organic lab 101
--- --- -x- -x-

ءاعبر཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - C
Medicinal plants Lecture

ماشه دمحم ةينما /د
Hall B

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- -x- -x- -x- -x-

22/ 9/ 2023 5:59م  يف   FET 6.5.7 ةطساوب لودجلا جتنا  



ةلديصلا ةيلك  
Ph - S1 - D1 Clinical

9:00 - 9:30  -10:00
9:30

 -10:30
10:00

 -11:00
10:30

 -11:30
11:00

 -12:00
11:30

 -12:30
12:00

 -13:00
12:30

 -13:30
13:00

 -14:00
13:30

 -14:30
14:00

 -15:00
14:30

 -15:30
15:00

 -16:00
15:30

 -16:30
16:00

 -17:00
16:30

تبسلا

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lecture

نمحرلا دبع دمحم مཥྍسا /د ,باوتلا دبع يناه/د  
Hall F

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Information technology

.Lecture
ظيفحلا دبع قراط /د.أ

Bu - Hall F

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

دح཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
.mathematics Lecture

يزاجح ىدان .د
Bu - Hall F

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Pharmaceutical

Analytical chemistry 1
Lecture

د.م.أ ,يواصلا ةماسأ .د.أ .
ريمس لاهتبا

Hall B

Information technology Lab
يفطصم هداغ /م

 Pt - Computer Lab
--- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

نينث཮ྕا
Pharmaceutical Analytical chemistry 1 Lab

نيدم يده.ص ,زيزعلادبع ينامأ .م.م
Analytical Lab 104

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lab
قداص ةداغ /ص ,دمحم نميأ /ص

Organic lab 102

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Medical & Social Psychology Lecture

يحتف ةغبانلا /د.أ
Hall F

--- -x- -x- -x-

ءاث཮ྖثلا

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Medicinal plants Lecture

ماشه دمحم ةينما /د
Hall E

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Pharmacy Orientation

Lecture
رمع دومحم /د.م.أ

Hall E

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- -x- -x-

ءاعبر཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Medical terminology

Lecture
نيدلا يحم ماهير/د

Hall F

--- ---

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Philosophic Thinking, Human Rights and

Fighting corruption Lecture
يجبروشلا رهظم /د

Hall D

--- --- --- --- -x- -x- -x- -x-

22/ 9/ 2023 5:59م  يف   FET 6.5.7 ةطساوب لودجلا جتنا  



ةلديصلا ةيلك  
Ph - S1 - D2 Clinical

9:00 - 9:30  -10:00
9:30

 -10:30
10:00

 -11:00
10:30

 -11:30
11:00

 -12:00
11:30

 -12:30
12:00

 -13:00
12:30

 -13:30
13:00

 -14:00
13:30

 -14:30
14:00

 -15:00
14:30

 -15:30
15:00

 -16:00
15:30

 -16:30
16:00

 -17:00
16:30

تبسلا

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lecture

نمحرلا دبع دمحم مཥྍسا /د ,باوتلا دبع يناه/د  
Hall F

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Information technology

.Lecture
ظيفحلا دبع قراط /د.أ

Bu - Hall F

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

دح཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
.mathematics Lecture

يزاجح ىدان .د
Bu - Hall F

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Pharmaceutical

Analytical chemistry 1
Lecture

د.م.أ ,يواصلا ةماسأ .د.أ .
ريمس لاهتبا

Hall B

--- --- --- ---
Information technology Lab

حودمم دمحم /م ,سلريك /م
 Pt - Computer Lab

--- --- --- ---

نينث཮ྕا
Pharmaceutical Analytical chemistry 1 Lab

نيدباعلا نيز انيد م.م ,ءཥྍع دومحم.م.م
Analytical Lab 103

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lab
ءཥྍع ماشه /م.م ,ماشه دمحم /م.م

Organic lab 101

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Medical & Social Psychology Lecture

يحتف ةغبانلا /د.أ
Hall F

--- -x- -x- -x-

ءاث཮ྖثلا

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Medicinal plants Lecture

ماشه دمحم ةينما /د
Hall E

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Pharmacy Orientation

Lecture
رمع دومحم /د.م.أ

Hall E

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- -x- -x-

ءاعبر཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Medical terminology

Lecture
نيدلا يحم ماهير/د

Hall F

--- ---

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Philosophic Thinking, Human Rights and

Fighting corruption Lecture
يجبروشلا رهظم /د

Hall D

--- --- --- --- -x- -x- -x- -x-

22/ 9/ 2023 5:59م  يف   FET 6.5.7 ةطساوب لودجلا جتنا  



ةلديصلا ةيلك  
Ph - S1 - D3 Clinical

9:00 - 9:30  -10:00
9:30

 -10:30
10:00

 -11:00
10:30

 -11:30
11:00

 -12:00
11:30

 -12:30
12:00

 -13:00
12:30

 -13:30
13:00

 -14:00
13:30

 -14:30
14:00

 -15:00
14:30

 -15:30
15:00

 -16:00
15:30

 -16:30
16:00

 -17:00
16:30

تبسلا

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lecture

نمحرلا دبع دمحم مཥྍسا /د ,باوتلا دبع يناه/د  
Hall F

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Information technology

.Lecture
ظيفحلا دبع قراط /د.أ

Bu - Hall F

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

دح཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
.mathematics Lecture

يزاجح ىدان .د
Bu - Hall F

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Pharmaceutical

Analytical chemistry 1
Lecture

د.م.أ ,يواصلا ةماسأ .د.أ .
ريمس لاهتبا

Hall B

--- ---
Pharmaceutical Analytical chemistry 1 Lab

نيدباعلا نيز انيد م.م ,ءཥྍع دومحم.م.م
Analytical Lab 104

--- --- --- --- --- ---

نينث཮ྕا --- --- --- ---
Information technology Lab

ىيحي ءاཬ྘ا /م ,نيما ءامسأ /م
 Pt - Computer Lab

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Medical & Social Psychology Lecture

يحتف ةغبانلا /د.أ
Hall F

--- -x- -x- -x-

ءاث཮ྖثلا

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Medicinal plants Lecture

ماشه دمحم ةينما /د
Hall E

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Pharmacy Orientation

Lecture
رمع دومحم /د.م.أ

Hall E

--- ---
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1 Lab

قداص ةداغ /ص ,ءཥྍع ماشه /م.م
Organic lab 102

--- --- -x- -x-

ءاعبر཮ྕا

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Medical terminology

Lecture
نيدلا يحم ماهير/د

Hall F

--- ---

Ph - S1 - D Clinical
Philosophic Thinking, Human Rights and

Fighting corruption Lecture
يجبروشلا رهظم /د

Hall D

--- --- --- --- -x- -x- -x- -x-

22/ 9/ 2023 5:59م  يف   FET 6.5.7 ةطساوب لودجلا جتنا  


